Ancillary
Index
Web Links
B&R Enclosures Pty Ltd, PO Box 1151, Browns Plains BC, QLD 4118
Ph 07 3714 1000   Fax 07 3714 1081
Catalogue Information
Leafl et
Texa MIX Information Page

• Surface � nish - powdercoated
• Protection rating - IP54
Inclusions
All � xings required for assembly.
   Texa MIX
Air-Air Heat Exchangers
MIX Selection Guide - 240V
Catalogue No
Speci� c
Cooling
(W/K)
Power Supply
(V/Ph/Hz)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
TX-MIX14BX0A 14 230/1/50-60 363 188 165
TX-MIX36BX0A 36 230/1/50-60 771 336 93
TX-MIX50BX0A* 50 230/1/50-60 771 336 93
TX-MIX80BX0A 80 230/1/50-60 1260 317 108
* Available on request
MIX Selection Guide - 115V
Catalogue No
Speci� c
Cooling
(W/K)
Power Supply
(V/Ph/Hz)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
TX-MIX14CX0A* 14 115/1/50-60 363 188 165
TX-MIX36CX0A* 36 115/1/50-60 771 336 93
TX-MIX50CX0A* 50 115/1/50-60 771 336 93
TX-MIX80CX0A* 80 115/1/50-60 1260 317 108
* Available on request
br
en
cl

Depth mm 165 165
Max. Current A 0.5 0.96
Fuse T A 1 2
Absorbed electric power W 72 80
Duty cycle - 100% 100%
External fan air � ow m³/h 280 280
Enclosure fan air � ow m³/h 280 280
Temperature limits �C -5 +55 -5 +55
Protection level EN60529 - enclosure side - IP54 IP54
Noise level dB (A) 59 60
Weight Kg 7 7
Conformity - CE CE
Colour - RAL 7032 ripple
Accessories / Options
0-60°C thermostat, NO 10A TX-AAFTO12
5-60°C thermostat, change-over contact 10A TX-AAWTS10
MIX14
Specifi c Cooling Power 14 W/K
Front Elevation
Side Elevation